

MISC CASE :- 146 OF 2024
(CNR No. WBPS01-000565-2024)
(JO CODE No. WB01165)
Before :Smt. P. Shukla,Ld. Judge. 2nd Bench

Order no. -113
Dt.11.05.2026

Today is fixed for Further and Final cross-examination of
P.W.1 in Misc.Case .
Both parties file Hazira.
Learned P.O. is under of transfer and is busy with
judgment.
The case is thus adjourned.
To 21.05.2026 for Further and Final cross-examination of
P.W.1 in Misc.Case .

Sd/-
Judge, Bench - II
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta.